01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01001
01002
01002
01002
01002
01002
01002
01002
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B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED,
B.ED,
B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
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2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
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2021
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2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Zcen:__vn_.
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
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November
November
November
November
November
November
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November
November
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November
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November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
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01001220055
01001220056
01001220057
01001220058
01001220059
01001220060
01001220061
01001220062
01001220063
01001220064
01001220065
01001220066
01001220067
01001220068
01001220069
01001220070
01001220071
01001220072
01001220073
01001220074
01001220075
01001220076
01001220077
01001220078
01001220079
01001220080
01001220081
01001220082
01001220083
01001220084
01001220085
01001220086
01001220087
01001220088
01001220089
01001220090
01001220091
01001220092
01001220093
01001220094
01001220095
01001220096
01001220097
01001220098
01001220099
01002220001
01002220003
01002220004
01002220005
01002220006
01002220007
01002220008

2001001024

2001001026

2001001027

2001001029
2001001030

2001001031
2001001001
2001001002

2001001006

2001001008

2001001013

2001001014

2001001016

2001001021

2001001025

2001001028

2001002002
2001002004
2001002005

2001002008
2001002010

SANTA MOHANTO
SAYAN| SARKAR
SHARBARI BARMA
SHILPA DEY

SHREYAS| RAY

SNEHA BARA

SUJATA BARMAN
SUMATI DAS

SUPARNA DAS
SURABHI DAS

SURAVI GHOSH
TANISHA SARKAR
TANUSHREE MOHANTA
ANANTA CHAMPROMARY
ANIKET SAHA

ANUP GOPE

ASHIK CHANDRA MANDAL
ASHISH KARMAKAR
AVUIT ROY

BIDYUT RAY

BISWAJIT SUTRADHAR
DHIRAJ BEPARI
DIBAKAR DAS

GOKUL SARKAR
GOURAB KUMAR PANDIT
HARINATH SARKAR
KESHAB CH BARMAN
KHADIMUL ISLAM
KUSHAL BANIK
MAINUL SHEIKH
MANORANJAN BARMAN
MINTU BARMAN
MOFIDUL ISLAM SARKAR
NITYA RANJAN DEY
PRAKASH RAVA
PRONAB ROY

RUU HOSSAIN AHAMED
SAMIR SAHA
SANTIMOY NARJINARY
SOHAIL SIKDAR
SOURAV DAS

SOURAV ROY

SOUVIK DAS
SUBHADEEP SEN

SUJIT DEBNATH

ADITI SAHA

ANKITA GHOSH
ANUSRITA SARKAR
APARNA MODAK
ARPITA SARKAR
BANDANA BOXI
BENITHA M. KONGKAL

B.Ed. 1st Semester (Regular) Examination 2020
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SEMESTER PASSED

8.80
9.10
9.10
8.80
8.00
9.00
8.90
8.65
8.95
8.90
8.10
9.00
9.15
8.95
9.00
B.85
8.80
8.55
8.00
8.90
8.95
9.30
8.90
9.00
8.90
9.10
8.75
8.90
9.10
8.95
9.00
8.90
8.85
8.90
9.00
B8.95
8.75
8.90
9.20
8.90
8.25
5.00
8.85
8.00
8.80
9.15
9.20
8.70
8.70
8.55

8.70

B.55

SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOQARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED
EASTERN DOOQARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.
EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

EASTERN DOOARS B.ED.

TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE

ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
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01007
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01602
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BED.
B.ED.
B.EC.
B.ED
B.ED.
B.ED
B.ED,
B.ED
B.ED.
B.ED
E.ED.
B8ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED,
BED.
B.ED.
B.ED
B.ED.
BED
B.ED.
B.ED
B.ED.
B.ED
B.ED.
B.ED
B.ED,
B.ED
B.ED,
BED
B.ED.
BED
B.ED,
B.ED
B.ED.
B.ED
B.ED.
BED
B.ED.
BED
B.ED.
BED
B.CD.
B.ED.
B.ED,
B.ED
B.ED.
BED
B.ED.
BED

~aun
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
20121
021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

zoe!:vo-
November
November

MNovember
November
November
November
November
November
November
Novemnber
November
November
November
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November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November

01002220009 2001002011
01002220011 2001002012
01002220013 2001002015
01002220014
01002220015
01002220016 2001002019
01002220017 2001002020
01002220018
01002220020
01002220021 2001002021
01002220022
01002220023 2001002023
01002220025
01002220026 2001002026
01002220027 2001002027
01002220028
01002220029 2001002028
01002220030 2001002029
01002220031 2001002030
01002220032
01002220033
01002220034 2001002031
01002220035 2001002033
01002220036 2001002034
01002220037 2001002035
01002220038 2001002036
01002220039 2001002037
01002220040 2001002039
01002220041
01002220042 2001002001
01002220043 2001002006
01002220044 2001002007
01002220045 2001002009
01002220046 2001002013
01002220047 2001002016
01002220048 2001002017
01002220049
01002220050 2001002018
01002220051
01002220052 2001002022
01002220053
01002220054 2001002025
01002220055
01002220056
01002220057 2001002032
01002220058 2001002038
01002220059 2001002040
01002220060
01002220061
01002220062
01002220063
01002220064 2001002046

BHAGYASHRI BARMAN
BRATATI ROY CHOWDHURY
DIPIKA SARKAR
JHUMKI ROY

JULIA NARZARY
KALYANI THAKUR
KRITTIKA DAS

LAXMI BARMAN
MADHUMANTI DAS
MALABIKA MAJUMDER
MANJILA KHATUN SARKAR
MIiLl DAS

NENAVIA SANGMA
NITU RAJBHAR

PRITY SHA

PRIYANKA RAY
PRUNIMA SUBA
PUSPITA DEY

RUNU AJMI AHAMED
SAROSWATI BARMAN
SHIBANI DEBNATH
SOMA RAY

SUMANA ADHIKARY
SUMITRA RAY
SUPARNA GHOSH
TAIBA KHATUN
TANUSREE SHIL
TURAMIA N SANGMA
ABDUL GANI MIHA
ABHUIT RAY

APURBA SARKAR
ARKABRATA NEOGI
BABAI NANDI
DEBASISH LASKAR
EMANUEL ALAM
HEMANT KUJUR
HUMAYON D, SHIRA
JITAN DEY

UTON ROY

MANASH MAHAPATRA
MRINAL KUMAR MANDAL
NISIKANTA PAUL
RAKESH BARMAN
SANJIT RAY

SUMAN BIR

TAPAS BARMAN
VINCENT TIRKEY
AFIYA KHATUN
DALCHINA K SANGMA
DEEPANWITA DEB
JOBA NATH

MAMPI DUTTA

B.Ed. 1st Semester (Regular) Examination 2020
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w,um
895
8.40
8.55
9.05
9.20
9.00
B.75
B850
8.90
9.10
B.40
895
8.75
8.85
8.60
8.60
8.90
9.05
8.80
865
8.70
B.85
8.80
B85
885
8.65
8.55
8.75
8.90
8.70
8.60
870
8.65
865
B.50
B65
8.80
8.90
8.80
8.90
B85
890
8.75
8.80
8.55
8.40
835
B8.95
8.70
860

SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
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SEMESTER PASSED
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SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
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SEMESTER PASSED
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SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED

ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED. TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING CCLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED. TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED. TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
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m mo.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED,
B.ED.
B.ED.
BED
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
BED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
BED.
B.ED.
8.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
E.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
BED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.

BED.
B.ED,
E.ED.

BED.
B.ED.
B.ED.

B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
BED

2021
021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
021
2011
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
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2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
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2021
2021
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293572
November
November
November
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November
November
November
Novemnber
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Novemnber
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November
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November
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November
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01002220065

01002220066 2001002047
01002220067 2001002042
01002220068 2001002060
01002220068 2001002043
01002220070 2001002062
01002220071

01002220072 2001002070
01002220073 2001002066
01002220074 2001002069
01002220075 2001002061
01002220076 2001002063
01002220077

01002220078 2001002051
01002220079 2001002065
01002220080 2001002067
01002220081

01002220082 2001002068
01002220083 2001002054
01002220084 2001002041
01002220085 2001002044
01002220086 2001002048
01002220087 2001002053
01002220088 2001002059
01002220089 2001002052
01002220090 2001002049
01002220091 2001002056
01002220092 2001002064
01002220093 2001002050
01002220054 2001002045
01002220095 2001002057
01002220086 2001002055
01002220097 2001002058
01003220001 2001003001
01003220002 2001003002
01003220003

01003220005 2001003005
01003220006 2001003006
01002220007 2001003008
01003220008 2001003009
01003220002 2001003010
01003220010 2001003014
01003220011 2001003015
01003220012 2001003017
01003220013

01003220014

01003220015 2001003020
01003220016

01003220017 2001003021
01003220018 2001003022
01003220019

01003220020 2001003023

NAYANMON| BHATTACHARJEE
NEHA DAS
NILIMA BARMAN
POULAMI KAR
RENU SHA
RIYA MOHANTA
RUMPA DAS
SAMPA BARMAN
SANGITA ORAON
SHIBANI ROY
SHREYASHI DUTTA
SILDIM JAGAME K MARAK
SONU BECK
SUPARNA DAS
AMAR BARMAN
AMBARTHY R MARAK
ANANTA ROY
ANUP KUMAR BARMAN
ANUPAM ROY
ARGHYA DEEP DAS
ASISH SARKAR
HARAMBA PRASAD HAZARIKA
HEMCHANDRA MAHANTA
KAMALESWAR MAJUMDAR
KANAK SANKAR ROY
MARNIJIT RABHA
PROSANTA DAS
RAJIB HOSSAIN
SANJAY DAS _
SANJAY MANDAL
SHYAM SHAKT] GHOSH
SOUROV RAY
SURAJ BISWAS
AJANTA PAUL
AMRITA ADHIKARI
ANIMA BARMAN
ANINDITA SARKAR
ARANYA MALLICK
ASHA BHOWMIK
BABITA BARMAN
BABL BARMAN
BIDISHA MUKHERJEE
BINA MUNDA
DEBALEENA ROY
DIPIKA KARJEE
DIFTI BARMAN
DULIKA KHARIA
GITA BARMAN
GITA RAY
GOURI SAHA
HEMLATA BARMAN
HIMANI ROY

B.Ed. 1st Semester (Regular) Examination 2020

SGPA/C| PERCE
GPA | NTAGE
8.75
B.70
9.10
8.75
9.00
9.00
8.80
9.05
9.10
B.65
B.50
8.40
8.90
8.60
8.55
B.55

8.70

9.05

9.20

B.90
8.45

8.90
8.50
8.85
8.40
8.90
8.55
8.75
8.70
8.75
8.75
9.05
9.05
9.35
8.75
9.25
9.25
9.15
9.25
9.20
9.25
8.00
9.35
B.90
B.85
9.35
8.90
9.10
9.25
8.90
9.15

SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
FAILED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED
SEMESTER PASSED

ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR 8 ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B ED.TRAINWG COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B ED TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
AUPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR B.ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR 8 ED.TRAINING COLLEGE
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